Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Date heure épicentre:2014-02-23 04:54:17.00 UTC
Localisation:Lat 43.4800, Lon 147.8600

Profondeur:10.0 km

Distance:~ 9439.4 km (84.89 deg)

Magnitude:Mw 5.4

Region:KURIL ISLANDS

Azimut:21.61 deg
Incidence:68.39 deg

Mode¢le: iasp91

Type
Onde

P
PcP
pP
sP
PP
PKiKP
pPKiKP
sPKiKP
SKiKP
SKSac
pSKSac
S
sSKSac
SKKSac
pPS
sS
ScS
SPn

Durée t Date Heure UTC

sssss.ms YYYY-MM-JJ HH:mm:ss.ms (deg)

753.911 2014-02-23 05:06:50.91

757.180 2014-02-23 05:06:54.18

757.238 2014-02-23 05:06:54.23

758.516 2014-02-23 05:06:55.51

949.382 2014-02-23 05:10:06.38
1066.925 2014-02-23 05:12:03.92
1070.361 2014-02-23 05:12:07.36
1071.616 2014-02-23 05:12:08.61
1281.139 2014-02-23 05:15:38.13
1377.160 2014-02-23 05:17:14.16
1381.703 2014-02-23 05:17:18.70
1381.870 2014-02-23 05:17:18.86
1382.998 2014-02-23 05:17:19.99
1383.258 2014-02-23 05:17:20.25
1386.183 2014-02-23 05:17:23.18
1387.548 2014-02-23 05:17:24.54
1392.421 2014-02-23 05:17:29.42
1434.827 2014-02-23 05:18:11.82

Modele: ak135

Take off | Type
| Onde
|
15.26 | P
13.28| pP
164.73 | PcP
171.23 | sP
25.19| PP
4.84 | PKiKP

175.16 | pPKiKP
177.20 | sPKiKP
2.89 | SKiKP
11.27 | SKSac
160.27| S
17.47 | pSKSac
168.73 | sSKSac
13.04 | SKKSac

148.75| pS
162.51] sS
14.42| ScS
21.63| SPn

Durée t Date Heure UTC

Take off

sssss.ms YYYY-MM-JJ HH:mm:ss.ms (deg)

753.906 2014-02-23 05:06:50.90

757.232 2014-02-23 05:06:54.23

757.393 2014-02-23 05:06:54.39

758.424 2014-02-23 05:06:55.42

949.631 2014-02-23 05:10:06.63
1067.126 2014-02-23 05:12:04.12
1070.562 2014-02-23 05:12:07.56
1071.731 2014-02-23 05:12:08.73
1281.329 2014-02-23 05:15:38.32
1378.086 2014-02-23 05:17:15.08
1381.329 2014-02-23 05:17:18.32
1382.543 2014-02-23 05:17:19.54
1383.750 2014-02-23 05:17:20.75
1383.846 2014-02-23 05:17:20.84
1385.549 2014-02-23 05:17:22.54
1386.824 2014-02-23 05:17:23.82
1392.636 2014-02-23 05:17:29.63
1434.037 2014-02-23 05:18:11.03

15.29 |
164.70 |
13.29 |
170.94 |
25.19 |
4.83 |
175.17 |
177.12 |
2.98 |
11.52 |
18.08 |
160.43 |
168.47 |
13.56 |
148.61 |
161.90 |
14.87 |
2231



PnS  1436.264 2014-02-23 05:18:13.26
SS 1714.132 2014-02-23 05:22:51.13
PKKPdf 1834.520 2014-02-23 05:24:51.51
PKKPbc 1843.371 2014-02-23 05:25:00.37
SKKPdf 2048.724 2014-02-23 05:28:25.72
PKKSdf 2049.979 2014-02-23 05:28:26.97
SKKPbe 2061.244 2014-02-23 05:28:38.24
PKKSbc 2062.502 2014-02-23 05:28:39.50
SKKSdf 2263.976 2014-02-23 05:32:00.97
SKKSac 2279.410 2014-02-23 05:32:16.40
P'P'df 2329.469 2014-02-23 05:33:06.46
S'S'df 3192.116 2014-02-23 05:47:29.11
S'S'ac 3200.397 2014-02-23 05:47:37.39

Love 2600.3852014-02-23 05:37:37.38
Rayleigh 3146.466 2014-02-23 05:46:43.46
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39.51| PnS  1435.3802014-02-23 05:18:12.38
2649| SS 1712.560 2014-02-23 05:22:49.56
4.98 |PKKPdf 1835.427 2014-02-23 05:24:52.42
7.27 |PKKPbe 1843.504 2014-02-23 05:25:00.50
2.80 | SKKPdf 2049.694 2014-02-23 05:28:26.69
4.84 | PKKSdf 2050.863 2014-02-23 05:28:27.86
3.90 |SKKPbe 2060.970 2014-02-23 05:28:37.96
6.75 |PKKSbe 2062.140 2014-02-23 05:28:39.14
2.71 | SKKSdf 2264.900 2014-02-23 05:32:01.90
3.65 |SKKSac 2278.878 2014-02-23 05:32:15.87
547 | P'P'df 2330.3802014-02-23 05:33:07.38
290 | S'S'df 3193.104 2014-02-23 05:47:30.10
4.22| S'S'ac  3200.665 2014-02-23 05:47:37.66

39.50 |
27.37 |
5.04 |
7.03 |
291 |
4.88 |
3.93 |
6.60 |
2.81|
3.75 |
5.53 |
3.02 |
421
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